2/4/2026

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

~No D wWwN R

Totals:
SPOTLITE 3

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$71.00
$90.00

$319.00
$45.00
$60.00
$20.00

$605.00
$25.00

$25.00

$630.00

Winners

$84.00
$57.50
$43.00
$10.00
$9.00
$4.00

$207.50
$3.50

$3.50

$211.00

HB

Hold
($13.00)
$32.50
$276.00
$35.00
$51.00
$16.00

$397.50
$21.50

$21.50

$419.00

ntOfSales
11.26
14.28
50.63

7.14

9.52

317

96.00
3.96

3.96

99.96

tedReturn

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.69

0.51

ightedAve
0.08
0.10
0.35
0.05
0.07
0.02

0.02

0.69



