

**Spot Action
Report**

HB

<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>	
Regular	1	\$71.00	\$84.00	(\$13.00)	11.26	0.75	0.08	
Regular	2	\$90.00	\$57.50	\$32.50	14.28	0.69	0.10	
Regular	3	\$319.00	\$43.00	\$276.00	50.63	0.69	0.35	
Regular	4	\$45.00	\$10.00	\$35.00	7.14	0.69	0.05	
Regular	6	\$60.00	\$9.00	\$51.00	9.52	0.70	0.07	
Regular	7	\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	3.17	0.69	0.02	
Regular	Totals:	\$605.00	\$207.50	\$397.50	96.00			
	SPOTLITE	3	\$25.00	\$3.50	\$21.50	3.96	0.51	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:	\$25.00	\$3.50	\$21.50	3.96			
<u>Grand Totals</u>		\$630.00	\$211.00	\$419.00	99.96		0.69	